Filter Box
PF150AL
Dimensions
Description
The PF150AL duct filter is applicable for filtering air
in round ventilation ducts of standard diameters 100
- 315 mm, the filter is mounted in a galvanized steel
housing with  convient  fastening  clasps on the upper
access panel.
 The filter element is mounted in the duct housing, its
construction is very simple - filtering material is
trimmed on a frame made of steel wire. The PFAL150
filter element is available in two filtering classes EU3
and EU5. .
 PF150   -   100
Example
identification
Product code:
model
diameter
Model
d
[mm]
AxA
[mm]
B
[mm]
PFAL150-100 100 160 160
PFAL150-125 125 180 160
PFAL150-150 150 210 160
PFAL150-160 160 210 160
PFAL150-200 200 250 160
PFAL150-250 250 300 160
PFAL150-315 315 360 160
Just Fans Ltd © 2015 - (Reg. 06421582) VAT Reg. 924488987
Unit 7 Shepheards Close, Aylsham Business Estate, Aylsham, Norfolk  NR11 6SZ
Description
The filter element is mounted in the PFAL150 duct
filter box. The PFAL150 filter element is filtering
classes EU3.
Technical Data
EU3 filtering class filter - (for 5400m3/h/m2)
Initial restriction:             40Pa
Final restriction:   200-250Pa